

Signature

Township of Whitewater Region Equipment Loan Agreement



The individual who will be responsible for borrowed equipment from Township of Whitewater Region's Parks & Recreation Department (hereafter referred to as the "borrower") is:

	Contact's Address:
Name:	
Phone # (W):	
Phone # (H):	
Email:	
Age:	
Terms and Conditions	
> The borrower will complete, sign, and date on	e copy of the loan agreement.
> The borrower shall receive items in proper wo	rking condition.
> The borrower will agree to have staff take a pl	hoto that will be attached to the Recreation Equipment
Load Agreement and will be kept confidential.	. The borrower agrees that the photo may be provided
to authorities resulting in an act of theft, negle	ct, abuse or loss.
> The borrower agrees to report all damages du	e to accident, neglect, abuse or loss once this item has
been checked out.	-
> Although the borrower is not responsible for r	normal wear and tear or routine maintenance, the
borrower understands that there may be charge	ges for damages resulting from accident, neglect, abuse
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	t they will use the equipment only for its intended
purpose and that they will ensure anyone using	
	urer's warning and educate themselves as to the proper
use of any equipment. The equipment is not to	
completed by/or at the discretion of the Towns	
> The borrower agrees to return the equipment	-
	future borrowing privileges. Lost equipment will be
charged for, at a rate of replacement value of t	
obtained, it will be replaced with a similar item	<u>-</u>
	eboards and Kayaks, borrowers must be 60lbs+ and
	ways use a PFD, provided to them with the watercraft
	Whitewater Region responsible for any loss, damages,
injuries, resulting from the use of the equipme	
• •	letailed above, regarding the borrowing of equipment from
the Township of Whitewater Region lending hub.	beamed above, regarding the borrowing or equipment from
and to making of minor more region lending hub.	
Name (Print)	
()	

Date